
TENDER EVALUATIONS

SSGC/LP/NR/SOR/1278647

Name of Procuring Agency: Sui Southern Gas Company Limited
Method of Procurement: Single Stage, One Envelope
Title of Procurement: Micrometer
Tender Enquiry No.: SSGC/LP/NR/SOR/1278647
PPRA Ref. No. (TSE): 136485
Date & Time of Bid Closing: January 21, 2020 10:30 AM
Date & Time of Bid Opening: January 21, 2020 11:00 AM
Number of Bids Received: 6
Criteria for Bid Evaluation: Technical Compliant Lowest Evaulated Bidder
Evaluation Published On: February 24, 2020 11:03 am

Name of Bidder
Marks/Compliance

Evaluated Cost
Rule/ Regulation/ SBD*/ Policy/ Basis
for Rejection/ Acceptance as per
Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

Technical (If
Applicable)

Financial (If
Applicable)

GLOBAL LINKS. Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A PKR 64,786.53/- Technically Non-Compliant

NEXUS
INTERNATIONAL CO.

Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A PKR 53,552.00/- Technically Non.Compliant.

ABDULLAH
BROTHERS

Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A

PKR
492,786.00/- Technically Compliant

TURN KEY
INTERNATIONAL

Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A

PKR
175,000.00/-

Technically Compliant.Comm. lowest
evaluated bidder .(Order value
Rs.175,000)

FATEMI TRADERS, Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A

PKR
360,000.00/- Technically Compliant

MEEZAN
CORPORATION

Marks:
N/A

Marks:
N/A

PKR
499,000.00/- Technically Compliant.

THE LOWEST EVALUATED & RESPONSIVE BIDDER(S)
TURN KEY INTERNATIONAL

* Standard Bidding Document (SBD)


